
DIAMOND DRILLING

41II5SWW34 38 PARKIN
010

Township: PARKIN

WORK PERFORMED FOR: RARETECH MINERALS INC -

RECORDED HOLDER: SAME As ABOVE [*]
: OTHER [ 3

Report No- #38

CLAIM No.
S 734708

HOLE No,
RTP-86-1 
RTP-86-2 
RTP-86-3 
RTP-86-4 
RTP-86-5 
RTP-86-6 
RTP-86-7 
RTP-86-8

FOOTAGE
232'

157.5'
268'
158'
144'
173'
118'

DATE NOTE
AprTl 86
April 86 (1)
April 86 (1)
April 86 (1)
April 86 (1)
April 86 (1)
Apr./May 86 (1)
May 86 (1)

NOTES: ( 1) #89 -86



G.C.-GOOD CALCITE; 
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Se ALE 1' Ho

R M INERALS

PARKIN TOWNSHIP PROPERTY

D IAMOND URILLD. H S.OI.E DECTION
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DIAMOND DRILL RECORD LOGGED BY D. Constable 
PROPERTY ___Raretech Minerals Inc.-Parkin Township Option

LATITUDE

Constable Consulting Inc.

DEPARTURE 

ELEVATION

0+00

E o+eo
4 0

BEARING OF HOLE

DIP OF HOLE

DIP TESTS

065 0

-45 0

NIL

(Ast.) STARTED April 24/86

COMPLETED April 25/86

DEPTH 208.0'

-

D.D.H. Mo. R TP-86-1 PAGEV2. 

S 73*703,t CLAIM No.

-DIRECTIOM AND IHSIANCE FROM 

NE. CLAIM POST

FOOTAGE
FROM

0

20. (

150. J

TO

20.0

150.5

154. (

DESCRI PTION

Casino.

Calcite

Starts as white to tan weathered calcite with 80fc

calcite crystals interruoted bv irreaular tan calcite
veinlets (12*) and 8* voids. Very soft and blocky.

By 83. 4 1 onward calcite becomes purer with less voids

and veinlets.

Reddish quartzite fragments occur between, 110.9-111.2

124.7-127.3
-

Sharp OUT Contact.
j-

Chert

SAMPL E 
Ho.

7122

FOOTAGE
FROM

20.9

* C UT A 
f -^
| R.

-U
, 7139

7140

133.0

138.0

^o

21.4

^'C GECi.
••^J2\fj--- ,^ t- 
•JcArivJ;

VJS2t

: C t ,'
— — ' —

135.0

140.0

SAMPLE 
LENGTH

0.5

'^CAL S

fv |^ t- i Li.
^ -^ i'*" l 'w-

U8^

VE D•- i-a^

2.0

2.0

ASSAY ^ ,

'

3 l
1

t

1 

|

V
i

*^"*i..j'

CaO

55.6

54.5

•— -

5102

0.93

2.47

FezOS

0.11

iL14L

Au"^tfn

(LQD1,.

M30 L

J.2643

)^L42

II

2

5



DIAMOND DRILL RECORD LOCGED BY D. Constable
PROPERTY R arptprh M i n P r a 1 ^ Tnr--Parkin Township Option———^^——————

LATITUDE_______________ BEARING OF HOLE_______________ STARTED ————

Constable Consulting Inc.

DEPARTURE. 

ELEVATION .

DIP OF HOLE 

. DIP TESTS .—

.COMPLETED. 

DEPTH

D.D.H.Na. RTP-86-1 PAGE 2/2 

f CLAIM No. ______________

-DIRECTION AND DISTANCE FROM 

NE. CLAIM POST

FOOTAGE
FROM

154. (

TO DESCRIPTION

Tan-arev, aohanitic rock with traces of diss. ovrite.

Huronian Quartzite and polymictic conalomerate.

Green^ hard, fairly massive rock, Much less silicifiec

than hole RTP-86-2.

From 191.0 onward rock gradually becomes buff in colour

End of Hole RTP-86-1 is ut 208.0'.

X^55^i^\
dtt ^L^ft\
f^vio)r^^foV

^v^Vl J^-^s
\^^^^/

SAMPLE 
No.

7101

FOOTAGE
FROM

159.0

TO

163.0

SAMPLE 
LENGTH

3.3

ASSAY rt,/

kf~ton

0.001



OF HoLt

G.C.- &OOD CALCITE 
F.C. - PAI* CALCITE 
PC.- Poet CALCH-E 
U- UASTE Roc* 
S- SULFIDE STRINGERS 
D- DIORITE

,j^ 221005
A.M.

SCALE 1'

O+6O

RARETECM MINERALS INC.

PARKIN TOWNSHIP PROPERTY

D IAMOND LJRILL H OLE OECTION

SCALE:! INCH-fo FEET D ATE: JULY 2 s,



DIAMOND DRILL RECORD LOGGED BY D. constable
PROPERTY Raretech Minerals Inc. - Parkin Twp. Option

LATITUDE .

DEPARTURE

ELEVATION

ConstaBLE Consulting Inc.

0+00

: 0+00

0

BEARING OF HOLE

DIP OF HOLE

DIP TESTS

0650 (Ast.)
-65 0

NIL

STARTED April 23/86

COMPLETED April 24/86

DEPTH 232.0'

.t
D.D.H.NO. RTP-86-2 PAGE 1/2

CLAIM No. S 734708

DIRECTION AND DISTANCE FROM 

NE. CLAIM POST

FOOTAGE
FROM

0

15.0

TO

15.0

128.4

DESCRIPTION

Casinq

Calcite

White to tan, soft rock consisting of 80% calcite crystal criss 

crossed by tan calcite filled fractures (15/&) and 5X empty voids.

Small lengths are pure calcite crystals eg. 48.0-53.4'.
"

From 88.2-89.8 small sections containing reddish Huronian

quartzite and again from 95.5-96.2, 100.5-101.1, 102.5-103.2, 105.5-

106.7, 108.2-109.5, 119.9-120.5, 123.4, 136.7-137.2.

By 103.0 onward calcite is purer without tan fracture-fills and

voids.

Sharp OUT Contact at 900 to CA.

SAMPLE 
Ne.

7116

7124

7125

7126

7127

FOOTAGE
FROM

64.4

100.3

102.3

105.4

108.0

TO

65.4

100.9

103.0

106.6

109.1

SAMPLE 
LENGTH

1.0

0.6

0.7

1.2

1.1

ASSAY M ,

fin 1 Au"ton

0.006

1.001

D.004

).001

J.003



DIAMOND DRILL RECORD LOGGED BY D. constable
Raretech Minerals Inc. - Parkin Twp. Option

Constable Consulting Inc.

PROPERTY 

LATITUDE 

DEPARTURE 

ELEVATION

BEARING OF HOLE

E DIP OF HOLE

DIP TESTS

STARTED

COMPLETED

DEPTH

J
D.D.H.NO. RTP-86-2

CLAIM No.

PAGE 2/2

DIRECTION AND DISTANCE FROM 

NE. CLAIM POST

FOOTAGE
FROM

128.4

145.5

TO

145.5

232.0

DESCRI PTION

Chert

Grey, fine-grained to aphanitic contains traces of pyrite and

rusty voids.

Huronian Quartzites and Polymictic Conglomerates.

Green, hard, silicified,, fine to medium-grained, poorly-bedded

rocks. Containing traces of pyrite. and pyrrhotite as disseminates and

blebs. Contains sections of grey cherts often with irregular Huronian

Quartzite fragments.

In 172.0' area quartzite contains Z -3% coarse and fine-grained

pyrite cubes as disseminates. xC^SOC/^j^v/W^ ^x^X
f ^•-' *- -—— J f A S^-iJ\ Ft

End of Hole RTP-86-2 is at 232.0'. p ̂ ^L^-^M ^

\^^\ 1 7 r** l

SAMPLE 
No.

7131

7102

7132

7133

FOOTAGE
FROM

138.0

170.2

174.2

178.0

TO

145.6

174.2

178.0

181.3

SAMPLE 
LENGTH

7.6

4.0

3.8

3.3

ASSAY ^ f

Cfit

D.004

).005

Au^ton

0.003

0.006

0.017

0.045
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DIAMOND DRILL RECORD LOGGED BY D. constable—————
PROPERTY ______Raretech Minerals Inc. - Parkin Twp. Option-————^—-—^————— 

LATITUDE _______0+75 NW BEARING OF HOLE 065 0 (Ast.) STARTED April 25/86

Constable Consulting Inc.

DEPARTURE. 

ELEVATION .

0+00

0
DIP OF HOLE 

DIP TESTS —

-45

NIL

COMPLETED April 27/86 

. DEPTH 1 57.5'

D.D.H.No.RTP-86-3 PAGE 1/2 

f CLAIM No. S 734706______

-DIRECTION AND DISTANCE FROM 

NE. CLAIM POST

FOOTAGE
FROM

0

14.0

16.0

TO

14.0

16.0

72.6

DESCRIPTION

Casing

Diorite

Dark green, soft chloritic, fine-grained with a breicciated conta

and white irregular trace carbonate ve in lets.

Huronian Quartzite and Polymictic Conglomerate.

Buff colour, fine to medium-grained, hard, semi- massive. Contai

extensive silica flood and * l1i f inely disseminated pyrite.

From 59.0-60.2' Stringer zone of chalcopyrite and pyrrhotite in a

carbonate-guartz matrix.

From 60.2-71.4 massive sulfides consisting of pyrrhotite with ^

blebs and patches of chalcopyrite and pyrite.

SAMPLE 
No.

:t

is

7968

7969

7971

7972

7973

FOOTAGE
FROM

59.0

TO
SAMPLE 
LENGTH

ASSAY oz/ton
QA

0.556

0.301

0.251

0.254

0.205

m

0.0187

0.0196

0.019

0.019

0.015

jdK

0.066

0.068

0.065

0.068
0.060

Ft..(*n

•*0.006

40.006

^LQQEi

40.006
40.006

p

7975 . 72.6 0.08 0.037 0.054 40.006



DIAMOND DRILL RECORD LOGGED BY D. constable
PROPERTY ____Raretech Minerals Inc. - Parkin Twp^J)ption ——^^--————- 

LATITUDE________________ BEARING OF HOLE_______________ STARTED —— 

DEPARTURE_______________ DIP OF HOLE___________________ COMPLETED. 

ELEVATION ---.___________: DIP TESTS ____________________ DEPTH ——

Constable Consulting Inc.

D.D.H. Ho. RTP-ftfi-3 

T CLAIM No.

PAGE

-DIRECTION AND DISTANCE FROM 

NE. CLAIM POST

FOOTAGE
FROM

77.6

90.4

91.7

TO

70.4

91.7

157.5

DESCRIPTION

From 71.4-72.6 Stringer zone as above.

Calcite

Buffj heavily weathered and contains TO-12% voids.

Stringer and massive sulfide section.

Composed of massive pyrrhotite -and chalcoovrite-pvrite blebs and
striaers.

Huronian Quartzite and Polymictic Conglomerates.

Starts with 2' of breccia includinq-calcite with 1056 voids then a
1' section of 3* ovrite blebs. Unit is from buff-arev to arev. hard.
silica-flooded rock. Fine-grained to aphanitic withjbrjTxv^

/^*s

S^ES^Pyrite,,.--^\

SAMPLE 
No.

71 14

FOOTAGE
FROM

SR,0

-

TO

94.8

SAMPLE 
LENGTH

1.8

ASSAY rnl

hT\n

0.004

End of Hole RTP-86-3 is at 157.5V



OF

O+ 75 N-W

"f u D B U R V
MINING DIV,MiNinu *"" , — p**

RECEIVED

-' 1

A.M.

RARETECH MINERALS INC.

PARKIN TOWNSHIP PROPERTY 

DIAMOND DRILL HOLE SECT ION



DIAMOND DRILL RECORD LOGGED BY D. constable____
PROPERTY ____Raretech Minerals Inc. - Parkin Twp. Option _^_____^____^__^_ 

LATITUDE 0+75 NW_____ BEARING OF HOLE 065 0 (Ast.) STARTED April 27/86

Constable Consulting Inc.

DEPARTURE. 

ELEVATION .

0+00 DIP OF HOLE 

DIP TESTS —

-65 COMPLETED April 28/86

NIL DEPTH 268.0'

B.D.H. N...RTP-86-4 PAGE 1/1 

f CLAIM No. S 734708

•DIRECTION AND DISTANCE PROM 

NE. CLAIM POST

FOOTAGE
FROM

0

7.0

20.0

TO

7.0

20.?

268.0

DESCRIPTION

Casing

Diorite

Dark qreen, soft, fine to medium-qrained, sem i -mas s i ve with 4X
irregular white-quartz-carbonate veinlets.

Huronian Quartzite and Polymictic Conglomerate.
'

Buff to buff -grey, silica-flooded', fine-to aphanitic with traces
of pyrite. Poorly bedded.

By 224.0' onward rock becomes a polymictic conqlomerate-breccia
with fraqments several feet wide and composed of Huronian Sediments
and green diorites present together with irregular (4^-******^ quartz-
carbonate veinlets. f ^- —— ~̂ 9t\

fa, f -^2\

FSAMPLE 
Ne.

7135

7136

7137

FOOTAGE
FROM

121.3

125.3

160.5

TO

-

123.4

133.6

163.7

SAMPLE 
LENGTH

2.1

8.3

3.2

ASSAY rt,/
ATTw

ILQQJL

0.001

n.om

End Of Hole RTP-86-4 is at ZoS.U'. f S /n^iwW. COW^MttVS 1



SCALE
Of

We*r
O 4 35

R E C E
r . . ~ O iJ. i :. ' - (J

P.M

RTP.-Bt-S 
158.0'

RARETECH MINERALS INC.

PARKIN TOWNSHIP PROPERTY 

DIAMOND DRILL HOLE SECTION



DIAMOND DRILL RECORD LOGGED BY
PROPERTY _______ Raretech Minerals Inc. - Parkin Twp. Option , 

LATITUDE _______ 0+35 NW BEARING OF HOLE 0650 (Ast.)

D- constable Constable Consulting Inc.

STARTED April 28/86

DEPARTURE. 

ELEVATION .

0+00

0

DIP OF HOLE. 

DIP TESTS —-

-45C

NIL

.COMPLETED April 29/86 

. DEPTH _____158.0'

D.D.H. No. RTP-86-5 PACE 1/2 

f CLAIM No. S 734708_____

-DIRECTION AND DISTANCE FROM 

NE. CLAIM POST

FOOTAGE
FROM

0

17.0

20.0

TO

17.0

20.0

146.0

DESCRIPTION

Casing

Huronian Quartzites and Polymictic Conglomerates.

Buff-qrev, silica-flooded, hard, blocky, fine-qrained to aphanitic
rock containinq traces of finely disseminated pyrite.

Calcite

White to buff, soft containing IQ-12% voids and numerous irregular
calcite veinlets.

From 80.5-93.3 Durer Calcite.

From 107.2-107.8 fragments of Quartzite.

^*
From 139.2-146.0 Purer Calcite.

SAMPLE 
No.

7134

FOOTAGE
FROM

107.0

-

TO

107.7

SAMPLE 
LENGTH

.07

ASSAY ..,

fci^tn

9.004

1



LOGGED BY D . Constable Constable Consulting Inc.
PROPER! 

LATITUD 

DEPARTl 

E LEV ATI

T Raretech Minerals Inc. - Parkin Twp. Option

E BEARING OF HOLE STARTED

IRE DIP OF HOLE COMPLETED

OM DIP TESTS DEPTH

D.D.H. No. RTP-86-5 PAGE 2/2

T CLAIM No

•* ? ———— DIRECTIO

-

FOOTAGE
FROM

146.0

-

TO

158.0

DESCRIPTION

Huronian Quartzite and Polymictic Conglompratp.

Buff-arev. silica-flooded, hard, massive, fine-grained to
aphanitic rock. Traces of finely disseminated, pyrite.

End of Hole RTP-86-5 is at 158.0'.

'

'X^S^M^V
/^^~^v\
i cjf ,/f fi v***\

1 ^? fl*? "l/ nAMff-lTOT1 5/^jy^W'v^/*'
\?^yb-^^7
^^S^L^/

'

SAMPLE 
No.

FOOTAGE
FROM TO

NE. CLAI

SAMPLE
LENGTH

. .. ... . - -.

N AND DISTANCE FROM 

M POST

ASSAY

-



BEARING OF H*UE 
Se AU 1 :*te

O4"55 S- E

RTP-gfc-4,

MINING OIV.MINING 0"v. pt
RECEIVED

P.M

RARETECH MINERALS INC.

PARKIN TOWNSHIP PROPERTY

D DRILL HIAMOND URJLL HOLE SECT ION

SCALE : f INCH *toFtET DATE : JULY 25,mfc



1 DIAMOND DRILL RECORD
PROPERTY Raretech Minerals Inc. -

LATITUDE

DEPARTURE

ELEVATION

0 + 35 SE BEARING OF HOLE

0 + 00 DIP OF HOLE

0 - DIP TESTS

LOGGED BY

Parkin Twp.
065 0

-45 0

NIL

Ast.

D. Constable
Option

STARTED

Constable Consultira Inc.
D.D.H.N..RTP-86-6

Aoril

COMPLETED Ap r i

DEPTH 144

29/86
1 30/86
.0'

*s

T CLAIM No.
fi]

F ———— DIRECTION

NE. CLAIM

S

AND 

POST

PAGE

734708

DISTANCE

1/2

FROM

FOOTAGE
FROM

0

11.0

44.3

76.fi

TO

11.0

44.3

76.8

144.0

DESCRIPTION

Casinq

Huronian Quartzite and Polymictic Conglomerate.

Buff to buff -grey, fine grained, not as much silica flooding.

Traces of finely disseminated pyrite except blebs at 18.0' and 23.0'.

Calcite.
*

Buff to tan, with numerous voids (15-20X1 and inclusions of buff

to Pinkish Quartzite at 46.0' and 48.7'.

Also country rock from 51.6-54.6, 56.6-61.1, 62.4-62.9, 68.8-70.1

j*

Huronian Quartzite and Polymictic Conglomerate.

SAMPLE 
No.

7112

7111

7113

7104

7105

7106

7107

7108

7109

FOOTAGE
FROM

45.8

47.4

48.2

51.5

56.5

58.2

62.4

69.0

84.9

TO

46.0

48.0

48.7

54.5

58.2

60.2

63.0

70.4

88.0

SAMPLE 
LENGTH

0.2

0.6

0.5

3.0

1.7

2.0

0.6

1.4

3.1

ASSAY ^, ,

-

AuwtT.f

0.001

0.001

0.006

0.003

0.003

0.001

tr.

0.006

0.007

n



l DIAMOND DRILL RECORD LOGGED BY p, constable
PROPERTY Raretech Minerals Inc. - Parkin Twp. Option

Constablp Inr.

1 ATITUDE

DEPARTURE

FI FVATION

BEARING OF HOLE

DIP OF HOLE

DIP TESTS

STARTED

COMPLETED

DEPTH

J

D.D.H.HO. RTP-86-6
CLAIM No. ——

PAGE 2/2

DIRECTION AND DISTANCE FROM 

NE. CLAIM POST

FOOTAGE
FROM TO DESCRIPTION

Buff to buff-qrev, silica-flooded, hard fine-arained to aphanitic
with traces of finely-disseminated pyrite. Poorly to imbedded.

From 100.4-102.7 Calcite.

From 103.3-103.8 Calcite.

From 105.0-107.0 Calcite.

From 117.0 to end of hole a oolvmictic conalomerate-breccia with
with diorite and quartzite fraaments and 31 i rregular white quartz-
carbonate veinlets.

j^^oci^^
End of Hole RTP-86-6 is at 144.0'. /Lx*" "X^'X

/jj~j-f~^ , ^ .^\/o . jC ^ j/ j ,.j\/!
\^jt^^^M^
v^A^V

SAMPLE 
No.

7110

FOOTAGE
FROM

13?.6

TO

133.0

SAMPLE 
LENGTH

0.4
--

ASSAY m f

-

w ton

0003



OF H o ir O(pS* (Aw)

O 4 IS SE

RTP-U-7 
173.0'

RARETECH MINERALS INC.

PARKIN TOWNSHIP PROPERTY 

DIAMOND DRILL HOLE SECTION

SCALE :1iMcx-fo FEET DATE: JULY 23,11



LOGGED BY D . ConstableDIAMOND DRILL RECORD
PROPERTY ___Raretech Minerals Inc.-Parkin Township Property

Constable Consulting Inc.

LATITUDE

DEPARTURE

ELEVATION

0+75 SE

0+00

0

BEARING OF HOLE

DIP OF HOLE

DIP TESTS

065 0 (Ast.)
-45 0

NIL

STARTED April 30/86

COMPLETED May 1/86

DEPTH 173.0

•*z\D.D.H. H,. RTP-86-7

CLAIM Mo. S 734708

DIRECTION AND DISTANCE FROM 

NE. CLAIM POST

FOOTAGE
FROM

0

12.0

TO

12.0

DESCRIPTION

Casing

Huronian quartzites and polymictic conglomerates.

Buff to buff-grey, hard, blocky, fine-grained to

aphanitic, moderately silica flooded. Poorly to unbedded

with traces of finely-disseminated pyrite present.

At 40.0 bedding is at 33 0 to CA.

From 148.0 onwards polymictic conglomerate-breccia

with most of the boulders diorites and onlyl-2% irregular

white quartz-carbonate veinlets.

Last 6' of core is Huronian Quartzite f raqraents.
v^SOCM^Sv

End of Hole RTP-86-7 is at 173.0' ,-jS/ x }*2\
(o^"5'X*aws^MJ ^

*v^s3 /^Jv7

SAMPLE 
Ho.

7115

-, ———

FOOTAGE
FROM

81.6

10

83.6

SAMPLE 
LENGTH

. -

'

,

2.0

-

ASSAY - - ,
Auwttc

0.004

n



f*

OF H. t-1 

fyO

FAC.IM& We ST

RARETECH MINERALS INC.

PARKIM TOWNSHIP PROPERTY 

DIAMOND DRIUU HOLE SECTION



DIAMOND DRILL RECORD
PROPERTY Raretech Minerals Inc. -Parkin

LATITUDE 1+45 NW BEARING OF HOLE

DEPARTURE 0 + 0 0 DIP OF HOLE

FIFVATIOM +4 1 DIP TESTS

LOGGED BY D. Constable Constable Consultina Inc.

Township Property D.D.H.N.BTP -86-8 PAGEl

132 0 (A-st.) STARTED May 786

-45 0 COMPLETED M a V / 86

NIL DEPTH 118.0'

-

f CLAIM No. S 734708
W

: ————— DIRECTION AND DISTANCE FROM

NE. CLAIM POST

FOOTAGE

FROM

0.0

5.0

75.3

TO

5.0

75.3

118. C

DESCRIPTION

Casing

Huronian quartzite and polymictic conglomerate.

Grev. moderate silica flood, hard, fairly massive with

no bedding and traces of pyrite.
-

From 48.3-71.0 intenslv silica flooded with cherty

appearance.
.

From 71.0-75.3 carbonate and silica breccia. From

74.3-75.3 blebs of massive pyrite and sphalerite.

Calcite

Buff to tan coloured, soft, weathered ( 101 voids) with

iron stain in voids and along fractures.

SAMPLE 
No.

FOOTAGE

FROM TO
SAMPLE 
LENGTH

ASSAY

-

-



P, Constable Constable Consulting Inc.I wm- mm mm w m ^*r M V h

PROPERTY

LATITUDE

DEPARTURE

EI EVATION

f -"•m^.mmmmm i *.m. ^-^^ ivk^

BEARING OF HOLE

DIP OF HOLE

DIP TESTS

D. D. M. Ho. RT P -86 -8 PAGE

STARTED

COMPLETED

DEPTH

-

4 CLAIM No.
Ill 

f ————— DIRECTION AND DISTANCE

NE. CLAIM POST

FROM

FOOTAGE
FROM TO DESCRIPTION

From 98.0-100.1 fracture-fills of massive to stringer
pyrrhotite, pyrite, chalcopyrite and sphalerite.

From 104.8-105.4 fracture fills of massive pyrrhotite,
pyrite, chalcopyrite and sphalerite.

Still in poor calcite to end of hole.

End of Hole RTP-86-8 is at 118.0'.
.

————————————— 7^P^S\ ——
rfitY s ^ *2\1 15 """x/ j^ 'J i—Ai ̂  oMijo Y^^^MY
\S^L^-f/
x^&^x

SAMPL F. 
No.

*! '-'

*

\

l

L.

FOOTAGE
FROM

r/ASiO G

h--u/

Alii rv j

-FH5-

TO

;CLOt:C.- 
;:^^N v
;,C.H '̂ '

)28^c

•N c J M
j — - *

SAMPLE 
LENGTH

\

^ :,
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Name and Poital Addr'eti of Recorded Holder

Raretech Minerals Inc.
Prospector's Licence No.

T 3614

106 Fielding Road, Lively, Ontario POM 2EO
Summary of Work Performance and Distribution of Credits
Total Work Days Cr. claimed

1458.5
for Performance of the following 
work. (Check one only)

Manual Work

n Shaft Sinking Drifting or 
Other Lateral Work.

[j Compressed Air, other 
Power driven or 
mechanical equip.

Q Power Stripping

l M Diamond or other Core 
drilling

r~lLand Survey

All the work was performed on Mining ClaimU) : g 734708

Required Information eg: type of equipment. Names, Addresses, etc. (See Table Below)

- CORE SIZE : B.Q. Core

CONTRACTOR: Triangle Drilling Co. Ltd. 
106 Fielding Road 
LIVELY, Ontario 
POM 2EO

DATES : April 24 to May 5, I^^^^IL"?" '

SUDBURY
MINING OIV._ .

RECEIVED

A.M. P.M.

- ,.RECEIVED"•^

A, Mi
7180,10,11,12,1,2,3,4,5,6

RLiSilAnCn U*-r i*-- —

AU6 26 icR.'j 

RECEIVED

ate o eport

Aua. 20/86

S
riSionSFure)nAu/ AnJB/Ulrtl^ 3 H B l cur or AQertUiSiflnvuri

. Constable———
Certification Verifying Report of Work

1 hereby certify that 1 have e personal and intimate knowledge of the facts set forth in the Report of Work annexed hereto, having performed the work 
or witnessed same during and/or after its completion and the annexed report is true.

Name and Postal Address of Person Certifying

DAvid Constable, 10 Kingston Court
®fi

Sudbury, Ontario P3A 1C9
Date Certified

Aug. 20/86
y(Sirfnatore)
-' ^~4J

. Constable
Table of Information/Attachments Required by the Mining Recorder

Type of Work

Manual Work

Shaft Sinking, Drifting or 
other Lateral Work

Compressed air, other power 
driven or mechanical equip.

Power Stripping

Diamond or other core 
drilling

Jjnd Survey

Specific information per type

Nil

Type of equipment

Type of equipment end emount expended. 
Note: Proof of actual cost must be submitted 
within 30 days of recording.

Signed core log showing; footage, diameter of 
core, number end angles of holes.

Name and address of Ontario land surveyer.

Other Information (Common to 2 or more types)

Names and addresses of men who performed 
manual work /operated equipment, together 
with dates and hours of employment.

Names end addresses of owner or operator 
together with detes when drilling/stripping
done.

Nil

Attachments

Work Sketch: these 
ere required to show 
the location and 
extent of work In 
relation to the 
nearest claim post.

Work Sketch (as 
•bove) in duplicate

Nil

68 (81/3)


